RA Champs 2016

Rank Name

Brown

2

5

9
15
18
20
22
23
25
28
30
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
DsSQ

Count

DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Lt Col C S Huthwaite

Bdr Cope
Lt Col Cresswell
Bdr Dejeager
WO | Gallagher
Bdr Dean
Wo2 Traynor
Wo2 Paine
Capt Mathers
Woii Scholfield
Maj K Larsen
Maj Crawford
Capt C Mellis
Maj Cook
Capt Mcguiness
Sgt Bennett
Maj Cameron
Bdr Slater
Capt Ayles

19

Maj PE Stuart
Lt Col K Fitchett
Sgt Allan

Woll Skelton
Capt Patt
Capt Taylor
WO2 Boyd
Capt Thorne
Capt Ravenhill
Sgt Snape
Gnr Laird

Lt Blanchard
Sgt Swart

Sgt Berry

Maj Deakin
Wo2 Griffiths
Bdr Snowling
Gnr Carson

Lt Holywell

Lt Smiles
Capt Ramage
Sac Townsend
Gnr Linden

Lt Richardson
Gnr Goldstone
Cpl Scott

Wo2 Davidson
Capt Richards
Gnr Hircock
Wo2 Parker-Smith
Sgt Wrigley
Bdr Morley
Gnr Kidd

WO Bradshaw

eTiming Version 4.0

Result list

Team

8,09 KM

Army HQ

32 Regt RA
29 Cdo RA

12 Regt RA
Artillery Centre
16 Regt RA

7 Para RHA
Atrtillery Centre
3 RHA

5 Regt RA
Army HQ

26 Regt RA
47 Regt RA

4 Regt RA

19 Regt RA
47 Regt RA
29 Cdo RA

42 Bty RA

16 Regt RA

Entered: 48

6,46 KM

HQ 38X

HQ London District
Artillery Centre
Atrtillery Centre
19 Regt RA
Artillery Centre
12 Regt RA

16 Regt RA
32 Regt RA

5 Regt RA

32 Regt RA

16 Regt RA

12 Regt RA
29 Cdo RA
Ouotc

29 Cdo RA

47 Regt RA
32 Regt RA

4 Regt RA

47 Regt RA

12 Regt RA

16 Regt RA

16 Regt RA

3 RHA

16 Regt RA

4 Regt RA

19 Regt RA

19 Regt RA

12 Regt RA
Artillery Centre
42 Bty RA

42 Bty RA

7 Para RHA

5 Regt RA

21/10/2016 10:02:39

Age Gp

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet

W Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet

Vet

u25

Vet
Vet

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Started: 45

Long Valley South 20/10/2016

Time Behind Km-time

1:03:39
1:09:15
1:12:50
1:19:24
1:22:32
1:24:45
1:26:25
1:26:32
1:29:56
1:32:34
1:34:17
1:37:58
1:38:52
1:47:18
1:48:50
1:54:04
1:56:08
2:13:07
1:57:09
# controls 21

59:47
1:02:27
1:05:19
1:08:30
1:11:40
1:12:03
1:12:48
1:16:41
1:19:12
1:19:14
1:22:08
1:23:38
1:27:13
1:29:22
1:32:50
1:34:04
1:34:42
1:37:13
1:39:13
1:40:10
1:45:33
1:49:46
1:55:58
1:57:58
1:58:45
2:00:20
2:08:03
2:09:18
2:17:07
2:25:31

1:22:41
1:34:29
1:13:22

19:05
24:41
28:16
34:50
37:58
40:11
41:51
41:58
45:22
48:00
49:43
53:24
54:18
:02:44
:04:16
:09:30
11:34
:28:33

= A A A

15:13
17:53
20:45
23:56
27:06
27:29
28:14
32:07
34:38
34:40
37:34
39:04
42:39
44:48
48:16
49:30
50:08
52:39
54:39
55:36
1:00:59
1:05:12
1:11:24
1:13:24
1:14:11
1:15:46
1:23:29
1:24:44
1:32:33
1:40:57

07:52
08:33
09:00
09:48
10:12
10:28
10:40
10:41
11:06
11:26
11:39
12:06
12:13
13:15
13:27
14:05
14:21
16:27
Missed No 7 (38)

09:15
09:40
10:06
10:36
11:05
11:09
11:16
11:52
12:15
12:15
12:42
12:56
13:30
13:50
14:22
14:33
14:39
15:02
15:21
15:30
16:20
16:59
17:57
18:15
18:22
18:37
19:49
20:00
21:13
22:31

Missed No 12 (45)
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RA Champs 2016
Rank Name
Blue
0sQ Gnr Croft
DSQ Sgt Adamson
DSQ Bdr Thompson
DSQ Bdr Kennedy
Count 38
Light Green
1 Wo2 Ward
2 Gnr Frampton
5 Gnr Williams
6 Gnr Tucker
8 Maj Walsh
16 Gnr Bowers
18 Capt Trafford
21 Lbdr Noordally
23 Capt Lower
29 Gnr Matthews
31 Maj A Pack
39 Gnr Harbron
40 Gnr Bridger
43 Gnr Carney
45 Gnr Edwards
47 Lt Corliss
48 2t Naismith
50 Bdr Donnisthorpe
54 Gnr Bisbey
55 Lbdr Bell
56 Sgt Green
58 Gnr Brooks
61 Bdr Stevenson
63 Bdr Cato
64 Lbdr Oughton
65 Wol Hughes
67 Gnr Murton
73 Gnr Dodds
74 Gnr Smyth
77 Gnr Reed
78 Gnr Hogan
79 Gnr Brown
80 Gnr Toulison
81 Capt Hurst
84 Gnr Johnson
85 Gnr Smith
86 Gnr Crawford
DNF Sgt Swart
DNF Lcpl Andani
DSQ SSgt Brooker
DsSQ Lbdr Christie
DSQ Lbdr Davies
DSQ Gnr Lloyd
DSQ JUO Towns
DsSQ Gnr Statham
DSQ Pte Sayed
Count 46

eTiming Version 4.0

Team

6,46 KM

5 Regt RA

3 RHA

7 Para RHA

26 Regt RA
Entered: 104

4,31 KM

Artillery Centre

12 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
7 Para RHA

Artillery Centre

4 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
5 Regt RA
32 Regt RA
5 Regt RA
Army HQ
32 Regt RA
32 Regt RA
3 RHA

47 Regt RA

Artillery Centre

19 Regt RA
47 Regt RA
32 Regt RA
3 RHA

4 Regt RA
12 Regt RA
26 Regt RA
3 RHA

29 Cdo RA
12 Regt RA

Atrtillery Centre

3 RHA
16 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
7 Para RHA
3 RHA
12 Regt RA
29 Cdo RA
12 Regt RA
7 Para RHA
42 Bty RA
16 Regt RA
29 Cdo RA
5 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
Ouoc
26 Regt RA
42 Bty RA
Entered: 101

Result list

Age Gp

Vet
Vet
Started: 99

Vet
Vet

Vet

u25
u25

u25

Vet
Vet
u25
Vet
u25
u25

u25

Vet

Vet
u25

u25
u25

Started: 100

21/10/2016 10:02:39

Long Valley South 20/10/2016

Time Behind Km-time

1:35:37
1:40:21
1:45:57
2:12:29
# controls 18

40:00
41:51
45:05
45:36
47:38
51:59
53:29
56:13
57:28
:00:32
:00:41
:04:31
:05:28
:07:22
:11:02
:13:25
:13:49
:15:56
:19:33
:19:49
:19:54
1:21:24
1:21:59
1:22:25
1:22:54
1:23:28
1:24:29
1:34:19
1:39:31
1:42:53
1:43:33
1:46:28
1:49:30
1:50:26
2:00:47
2:09:33
2:15:48
1:47:12
2:17:35
43:51
55:26
1:17:52
1:25:02
1:37:31
1:57:17
2:23:31
# controls 14

e N e T T T Y G N U Y

-

No 18 (37)

Wrong No 2, (52 for 56)

01:51
05:05
05:36
07:38
11:59
13:29
16:13
17:28
20:32
20:41
24:31
25:28
27:22
31:02
33:25
33:49
35:56
39:33
39:49
39:54
41:24
41:59
42:25
42:54
43:28
44:29
54:19
59:31
1:02:53
1:03:33
1:06:28
1:09:30
1:10:26
1:20:47
1:29:33
1:35:48

Missed No 15 (44)
Missed No 14 (33)

09:16
09:42
10:27
10:34
11:03
12:03
12:24
13:02
13:20
14:02
14:04
14:58
15:11
15:37
16:28
17:02
17:07
17:37
18:27
18:31
18:32
18:53
19:01
19:07
19:14
19:21
19:36
21:52
23:05
23:52
24:01
24:42
25:24
25:37
28:01
30:03
31:30

Missed No 4 (41)
Missed No 10 (53)
Missed No 14 (37)
Missed No 14 (37)

Wrong No 7 (40 for 59)

Missed 5,6 & 8
Missed No 1 (36)
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RA Champs 2016

Rank Name

Long Orange

61

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DsSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ

Count

Rev Hall
Ssgt Hazard
Cpl Birks
Gnr Ross
Lbdr Kray
Gnr Cooper
Gnr Walker
Lbdr Farquharson
Lt Wiegman
Sgt Bairstow
Woii Magill
Gnr Boyce
Gnr Dudley
Gnr Green
Gnr Swiers-Schofield
Gnr Kirkdale
Gnr J Green
Lbdr Jenkinson
Gnr Beigg
Maj Taylor
Lbdr Moss
Woii Simpson
Bdr Robertson
Lbdr Budd
Gnr Purchase
Gnr Boddington
Woii Mealand
Gnr Cunningham
Lbdr Gordon
Gnr Philips
Gnr Haughey
Gnr Dracott
Gnr Tong
Gnr Hird
Gnr Blain
Gnr Dudman
Gnr Hooper
Gnr Hewitt
Gnr Henry
Gnr Oxley
Bdr Powell
Gnr Egan
Lt Nichols
Gnr Dean-Netscher
Gnr Harris
Pte Moran
Gnr Tomlinson
Bdr Wilson
Lt Stephenson
Gnr Whitehouse
Gnr Gott

51

eTiming - www.emit.no

Team

4,39 KM

4 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
32 Regt RA
5 Regt RA
5 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
26 Regt RA
Atrtillery Centre
16 Regt RA
12 Regt RA
12 Regt RA
3 RHA
32 Regt RA
12 Regt RA
42 Bty RA
7 Para RHA
Artillery Centre
47 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
29 Cdo RA
47 Regt RA
7 Para RHA
32 Regt RA
12 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
4 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
16 Regt RA
12 Regt RA
7 Para RHA
12 Regt RA
4 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
26 Regt RA
32 Regt RA
29 Cdo RA
29 Cdo RA
3 RHA
3 RHA
7 Para RHA
42 Bty RA
Artillery Centre
5 Regt RA
32 Regt RA
42 Bty RA
19 Regt RA
Entered: 83

Result list
Age Gp

Vet

Vet
Vet

u25

u25
Vet

u25

Vet

Vet

u25

u25
Vet
u25

u25
u25

u25
Vet
u25

Started: 80

21/10/2016 10:02:39

Long Valley South 20/10/2016

Time Behind Km-time

44:34 10:09
55:50 11:16 12:43
1:00:18 15:44 13:44
1:01:33 16:59 14:01
1:02:33 17:59 14:14
1:04:16 19:42 14:38
1:07:50 23:16 15:27
1:08:38 24:04 15:38
1:09:59 25:25 15:56
1:12:19 27:45 16:28
1:14:14 29:40 16:54
1:15:32 30:58 17:12
1:20:09 35:35 18:15
1:21:11 36:37 18:29
1:22:19 37:45 18:45
1:23:39 39:05 19:03
1:24:06 39:32 19:09
1:24:51 40:17 19:19
1:25:53 41:19 19:33
1:26:27 41:53 19:41
1:29:37 45:03 20:24
1:30:34 46:00 20:37
1:32:04 47:30 20:58
1:32:52 48:18 21:09
1:35:19 50:45 21:42
1:35:52 51:18 21:50
1:38:27 53:53 22:25
1:42:55 58:21 23:26
1:47:20 1:02:46 24:26
1:52:14 1:07:40 25:33
1:56:32 1:11:58 26:32
1:58:04 1:13:30 26:53
1:58:37 1:14:03 27:01
2:00:03 1:15:29 27:20
2:00:48 1:16:14 27:31
2:15:16 1:30:42 30:48
2:37:38 1:53:04 35:54
2:29:59 6:12:20
-11:21:00
52:57
1:23:33
1:43:38

52:16Vrong No 11 & 12 (44/50 & 48/37)
1:11:21Vrong No 11 & 12 (44/50 & 48/37)
1:17:130ong 11& 12 (44 for 50 & 48 for 37

1:19:57 Missed Nos 5to 8
1:22:58 Missed No 7 (42)
1:27:03 Wrong No 12 (48 for 37)
1:39:01 Wrong No 12 (48 for 37)
1:45:54 Missed No 1 (36)
2:09:19 Wrong Order for No 1 (36)

# controls 12
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